
Status of Claims of Parabolic Drugs

S.No. Name of Financial Creditor
Amount Claimed

(INR Crore)
Amount Admitted

(INR Crore)
1 JM Financial Asset Reconstruction Company Limited 1,086.16 1,086.16
2 Union Bank of India 108.54 108.54
3 Central Bank of India 105.40 105.40
4 Bank of Baroda 89.36 89.36
5 Export-Import Bank of India 40.87 40.87
6 Canara Bank 35.05 35.05
7 Small Industries Development Bank of India 25.98 25.98
8 PEC Limited 24.22 24.22

Total 1,515.58 1,515.58

Status of financial creditor claims as on 5th December, 2018


